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Площадь Павших Борцов, д.1 
ЗАЛ ГРУППОВЫХ ЗАНЯТИЙ

18
.00

-19
.00

19
.00

-20
.00

20
.00

-21
.00

7.0
0-8

.00

8.0
0-9

.00

9.0
0-1

0.0
0

10
.00

-11
.00

11
.00

-12
.00

12
.00

-13
.00

13
.00

-14
.00

14
.00

-15
.00

15
.00

-16
.00

16
.00

-17
.00

17
.00

-18
.00

вт
ор

ни
к

B
os

u&
T

ae
-B

o  
М

иц
ул

ин
а 

 М
.П

.

M
in

d 
B

od
y  

М
иц

ул
ин

а 
  М

.П
.

по
не

де
ль

ни
к

че
тв

ер
г

ср
ед

а

B
os

u&
T

ae
-B

o  
М

иц
ул

ин
а 

 М
.П

.

M
in

d 
B

od
y  

М
иц

ул
ин

а 
  М

.П
.

су
бб

от
а

пя
тн

иц
а 


